

Pachet 1 CATERING 06.09.

I.D.: 86740392

Data publicarii	06.09.23	Coduri CPV	39222100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.163,38 RON - 2.163,38 RON

Descriere: 729 CAS. ALUMINIU 1 COMP. 1125 CC, 227X177X35/ 100 SET/ 10 BAX 100 10 SET 2 49.36 98.72 815 CAS. ALUMINIU 1 COMP. 1000 CC, 218X112X63/ 100 SET/ 10 BAX 100 10 SET 2 68.98 137.96 FA30 FOLIE ALUMINIU 30 CM/ 850 GR./ 1 ROLA/ 4 BAX 1 4 ROLA 8 32.48 259.84 FS30 FOLIE PT. PASTRAT PROSPETIMEA 30 CM/ 1 ROLA/ 4 BAX 1 4 ROLA 8 12.48 99.84 LID729 CAPAC DIN ALUMINIU + CRT. PT.729, 680, 681/ 100 SET/ 10 BAX 100 10 SET 2 14.98 29.96 LID815 CAPAC DIN ALUMINIU + CRT. PT. 815/ 100 SET/ 10 BAX 100 10 SET 2 13.73 27.46 P300 PAHAR TRANSPARENT 300ML PET-ITALIA/ 50 SET/ 25 BAX 50 25 SET 50 7.75 387.50 PA35 PLATOU ALUMINIU MIC 351 X 243/ 1 BUC/ 25 SET 1 25 BUC 100 1.25 125.00 PA45 PLATOU ALUMINIU MEDIU 450 X 290/ 1 BUC/ 25 SET 1 25 BUC 100 1.90 190.00 PA7OZ PAHARE DIN CRT., ALBE, Ø 73 MM, 7OZ/ 50 SET/ 20 BAX 50 20 SET 40 4.86 194.50 PNALPLA PAIE PLA, NGR. CU LINGURITA, 210X6 MM/ 250 SET/ 10 BAX 250 10 SET 20 16.88 337.60 PNAPLA PAIE PLA, NGR. AMBALATE, 240X5 MM/ 400 SET/ 10 BAX 400 10 SET 10 27.50 275.00
